Plac Namn

Pojkar C

1 Josef Jonsson

Pojkar B

1 Jonathan Jonsson

Klass 3

1 Dennis Johansson
Vaara

2 Jesper Lindberg

3 Sven-Erik Hégmark

4 Kent Bjorklund

5 Einar Mattsson

6 Patric Jonsson

7 Maud Brunnstrom

8 Sebastian Wiklund

9 Kerstin Andersson

9 Petrus Isaksson

Klass 2

Marcus Lindstrom
Birgitta Malmgren
Lars Lindblom
Robbin Fahlén Adahl
Kenneth Bylund
Anders Lind

Roger Adermalm
Denny Karlsson
Anitha Backstrom
Per Viklund

Klass 1

Hans Rydman
Mattias Brannstrém
Kjell Ove Grondahl
Anders Gidlof
Bengt Neuman
Roger Henriksson
Hans Lindstrém
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den 4 september 2012

Resultatlista

NT, Ornskoldsvik sondag

Nationell tAvling den 29 juli 2012
Spelplats: Furuparken Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK

Skoénsbergs SK

Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Gallivare BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

79

49

44

47
42
40
44
54
46
56
63
58

38
32
33
37
39
40
37
42
41
45

32
35
33
30
36
30
32

S2

70

31

33

38
44
46
43
37
46
44
59
64

29
36
36
34
34
40
45
44
46
46

32
29
33
37
32
39
37

149

80

77

85
86
86
87
91
92
100
122
122

67
68
69
71
73
80
82
86
87
91

64
64
66
67
68
69
69

Snitt

74,5

40,0

38,5

42,5
43,0
43,0
43,5
45,5
46,0
50,0
61,0
61,0

33,5
34,0
34,5
35,5
36,5
40,0
41,0
43,0
43,5
45,5

32,0
32,0
33,0
33,5
34,0
34,5
34,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 1
6 S-1 Mellgvist
9 Torbjérn Johansson

9 Lennart Aberg
11 Anders Eriksson

den 4 september 2012

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

S1

38
35
29
35

S2

31
35
41
38

69
70
70
73

Snitt

34,5
35,0
35,0
36,5

Sida

2

av



